

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCIVIL APPEAL NOS.5683-5685 OF 2010
(For Prel. Hearing)

CHHATISGARH STATE POWER DISTRN.CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SALASAR STEEL & POWER LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 02/08/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.
for M/s. MCLM & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The civil appeals are admitted.

Tag the appeals with Civil Appeal Nos.4968-
4969 of 2010.Until further orders, operation of the
impugned order shall remain stayed.[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar