

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4968-4969 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CHHATISGARH STATE POWER DISTRN.CO.LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARYAN COAL BENEFICATIONS P.LTD.& ANR Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Liz Mathew, Adv.
M/S. Mclm & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Gowthaman,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties may file statement of case before 24.8.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar