

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5683-5685 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CHHATISGARH STATE POWER DISTRN.CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SALASAR STEEL & POWER LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2012

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sana A.R. Khan,Adv.
M/S. Mclm & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv

Mr. Devashish Bharuka ,Adv
Mr. G. Pratap,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In C.A.No.5685/2010 Ld. counsel for the appellant
submits that an application for amendment of the cause
title in the light of change of the name of respondent
No.1 company is being filed. Office to process it
accordingly.

List the matters on 4.5.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar