

0  
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A.NO. 4 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5683-5685 OF 2010

CHHATISGARH STATE POWER DISTRN.CO.LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SALASAR STEEL & POWER LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and office report)

Date: 09/10/2012 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.  
Ms. Sana Hashmi, Adv.  
For M/S. MCLM & Co.,

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.  
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.  
Ms. Payal Dayal, Adv.  
  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv  
  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.NO. 4 - Application for amendment of cause title is  
allowed.

Amended memo be filed within two weeks.

Registry is directed to process the matters further.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.P.A

(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER