

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.No.8-10 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5683-5685 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CHHATISGARH STATE POWER DISTRN.CO.LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SALASAR STEEL & POWER LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification/clarification,stay and office report)

Date: 17/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.
Ms. Sana Hashmi,Adv.
M/S. Mclm & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikunj Dayal,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv
Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh,Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka ,Adv
Mr. Shashank Shekhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In C.A. No.5683-5684/2010 service is complete. No further steps.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.
In C.A.No.5685/2010 await return of notice of respondent No. 3
List the in complete matter on 10.12.2012.

|
|s

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|
|