

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 5683-5685/2010

CHHATISGARH STATE POWER DISTRN.CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SALASAR STEEL & POWER LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 29/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.
M/s. Mclm & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vaibhav Niti,Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

Mr. Nikunj Dayal,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Matrugupta Mishra,Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await certificate of service from the concerned tribunal in
respect of respondent No.3.

List again on 21.4.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG